
 N E W M A T E R I A L

Administration:	Table of contents, page 28-1 to 28-2
Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Table of contents, pages 115 to 118
Architects, Engineers, etc. Examining Board:	Pages 11 to 16
Corrections:	Introduction page, table of contents, pages 1 to 12 (Reprinted from April 1990) Table of contents, pages 207 to 219
Development:	Table of contents, pages 85 to 100, 113 to 118
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. H 20--</u> New Code
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 4-1, 20-1 to 20-2, 75 to 76, 179 to 184-1, 193 to 196-1
Health & Social Services:	<u>Youth Services, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Pages 372-1 to 372-14
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>General Hazard Fire Prevention, Ch. ILMR 14</u> Page 21 to 22
Insurance:	Pages 183 to 184, 302-1 to 302-3, 403 to 404-1
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 95 to 98, 111 to 116, 137 to 140-1, 194-1 to 194-2, 194-3 to 194-9, 267 to 270, 279 to 280, 291, 539 to 540, 569 to 570-1
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--HPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 180-1 to 180-6, 242-39 to 242-49
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Solid & Hazardous Waste, Chs. NR 500--</u> Table of contents, pages 171 to 178
Nursing Board:	New Code
Public Instruction:	Pages 87 to 156-8
Racing Board:	Table of contents, pages 1, 14-1 to 14-14
Transportation (Dept.):	Table of contents, pages 416-1 to 416-3
Veterans Affairs:	Page 1 to 2

 INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 1 Adm (Administration):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new page 28-1 to 28-2 after page 27.
Volume 1 Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 115 and insert new pages 115 to 118.
Volume 2 A-E (Architects, Engineers, etc. Examining Board):	Remove pages 11 to 16 and insert new pages 11 to 16.
Volume 2 DOC (Corrections):	Remove introduction, table of contents and pages 1 to 12 released April, 1990 and insert corrected pages also dated April, 1990. Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 207 to 219 after page 206.

- Volume 3 DOO (Development): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 85 to 100 and insert new pages 85 to 100. Insert new pages 113 to 118 after page 107.
- Volume 3 H (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. H 20--
Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 4 HSS (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. HSS 100--
Remove page 4-1 and insert new page 4-1.
Remove page 20-1 to 20-2 and insert new page 20-1 to 20-2.
Remove page 75 to 76 and insert new page 75 to 76.
Remove pages 179 to 184 and insert new pages 179 to 184-1.
Remove pages 193 to 196 and insert new pages 193 to 196-1.
- Volume 6 HSS (Health & Social Services): Youth Services, Chs. HSS 300--
Remove pages 129 to 142 (replacement rules found in DOO Code.)
Insert new pages 372-1 to 372-14 after page 372.
- Volume 7 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): General Hazard Fire Prevention, Ch. ILHR 14
Remove page 21 to 22 and insert new page 21 to 22.
- Volume 11 Ins (Insurance): Remove page 183 to 184 and insert new page 183 to 184.
Remove page 302-1 to 302-2 and insert new pages 302-1 to 302-3.
Remove page 403 to 404 and insert new pages 403 to 404-1.
- Volume 12 NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove pages 95 to 98 and insert new pages 95 to 98.
Remove pages 111 to 116 and insert new pages 111 to 116.
Remove pages 137 to 140 and insert new pages 137 to 140-1.
Remove page 195 to 196 and insert new page 194-1 to 194-2.
Insert new pages 194-3 to 194-9 after page 194-2.
Remove pages 267 to 270-1 and insert new pages 267 to 270.
Remove page 279 to 280 and insert new page 279 to 280.
Remove page 291 to 292 and insert new page 291.
Remove page 539 to 540 and insert new page 539 to 540.
Remove page 569 to 570 and insert new pages 569 to 570-1.
- Volume 15 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200
Insert new pages 180-1 to 180-6 after page 179.
Insert new pages 242-39 to 242-49 after page 242-38.
- Volume 16 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--Solid & Hazardous Waste, Chs. NR 500
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new pages 171 to 178 after page 169.
- Volume 17 N (Board of Nursing): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 17 PI (Public Instruction): Remove pages 87 to 156 and insert new pages 87 to 156-8.
- Volume 18 RACE (Racing Board): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new page 1 after table of contents.
Insert new pages 14-1 to 14-14 after page 14.
- Volume 20 Trans (Transportation Dept.): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new pages 416-1 to 416-3 after page 415.
- Volume 21 VA (Veterans Affairs): Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

Document Sales and Distribution
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53702

(608) 266-3358